Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
AAISIKA MONDAL

Name

AAYUSH BUDHIRAJA

ADARSH TIWARI

AKASH CHOWDHARY

AKASH RAI

AMIT KUMAR

ANISH CHANDWANI

ANNU PAWAR

ARJUN TYAGI

ARKYA JYOTI BAGCHI

GAURAV CHAUDHARY

HARSH SHARMA

KAVISH

KIRAN

MANISH KUMAR YADAV

MANSI DHIMAN

Roll No.

2K18/PS/001
2K18/PS/002
2K18/PS/004
2K18/PS/006
2K18/PS/007
2K18/PS/008
2K18/PS/009
2K18/PS/011
2K18/PS/013
2K18/PS/014
2K18/PS/016
2K18/PS/017
2K18/PS/019
2K18/PS/020
2K18/PS/024

2K18/PS/025

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

171

CGPA

8.45
8.42
7.36
8.12
6.87
7.45
8.26
8.60
9.19
8.81
7.66
7.63
6.80
7.60
7.52

7.29

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

28/05/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

MOHIT YADAV

NIHIT MAND

NISHANT GOEL

PANKHUDEE GUPTA

PARTH THAKUR

PIYUSH YADAV

PRABJOT SINGH

PRERIT BHATIA

RAGHAV MALHOTRA

RAKESH

RAMNEET

RASHI SRIVASTAVA

RITWIK SHEKHAR

ROHIT PRASAD

SANUJ PAHUJA

SHUBHANKAR

Roll No.

2K18/PS/026
2K18/PS/027
2K18/PS/028
2K18/PS/029
2K18/PS/030
2K18/PS/031
2K18/PS/032
2K18/PS/033
2K18/PS/034
2K18/PS/035
2K18/PS/036
2K18/PS/037
2K18/PS/040
2K18/PS/041
2K18/PS/042

2K18/PS/044

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
171
171

171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
171
173

171

CGPA

8.21
7.39
6.88
7.67
7.58
7.59
8.35
8.63
9.11
7.01
8.26
8.06
7.68
8.35
8.19

7.66

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

28/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1427
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch : Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 171
33 | SUMIT CHAUDHARY 2K18/PS/045 T A re 171 | 942
34 SUTIKSHAN BANSAL 2K18/PS/046 A&7 SHTAT 171 8.73
35 TUSHAR MEHRA 2K18/PS/048 O AT 171 9.38
36 | VAGISHA AGGARWAL 2K18/PS/050 AT SRrET 171 8.91
37 YAMINI BHALLA 2K18/PS/051 TTRAT o 171 9.43

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  28/05/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 33



