

Date: 28/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
1	AAISIKA MONDAL	2K18/PS/001	ऐसीका मन्डल	171	8.45
2	AAYUSH BUDHIRAJA	2K18/PS/002	आयुष बुद्धिराजा	171	8.42
3	ADARSH TIWARI	2K18/PS/004	आदर्श तिवारी	171	7.36
4	AKASH CHOWDHARY	2K18/PS/006	आकाश चौधरी	171	8.12
5	AKASH RAI	2K18/PS/007	आकाश राय	171	6.87
6	AMIT KUMAR	2K18/PS/008	अमित कुमार	171	7.45
7	ANISH CHANDWANI	2K18/PS/009	अनीश चंदवानी	171	8.26
8	ANNU PAWAR	2K18/PS/011	अन्नू पवार	171	8.60
9	ARJUN TYAGI	2K18/PS/013	अर्जुन त्यागी	171	9.19
10	ARKYA JYOTI BAGCHI	2K18/PS/014	अर्क्य ज्योति बागची	171	8.81
11	GAURAV CHAUDHARY	2K18/PS/016	गौरव चौधरी	171	7.66
12	HARSH SHARMA	2K18/PS/017	हर्ष शर्मा	171	7.63
13	KAVISH	2K18/PS/019	कविश	171	6.80
14	KIRAN	2K18/PS/020	किरन	171	7.60
15	MANISH KUMAR YADAV	2K18/PS/024	मनीष कुमार यादव	171	7.52
16	MANSI DHIMAN	2K18/PS/025	मानसी धीमान	171	7.29

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Date: 28/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

			фрина		
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
17	MOHIT YADAV	2K18/PS/026	मोहित यादव	171	8.21
18	NIHIT MAND	2K18/PS/027	निहित मंडी	171	7.39
19	NISHANT GOEL	2K18/PS/028	निशांत गोयल	171	6.88
20	PANKHUDEE GUPTA	2K18/PS/029	पंखुड़ी गुप्ता	171	7.67
21	PARTH THAKUR	2K18/PS/030	पार्थ ठाकुर	171	7.58
22	PIYUSH YADAV	2K18/PS/031	पीयूष यादव	171	7.59
23	PRABJOT SINGH	2K18/PS/032	प्रबजोत सिंह	171	8.35
24	PRERIT BHATIA	2K18/PS/033	प्रेरित भाटिया	171	8.63
25	RAGHAV MALHOTRA	2K18/PS/034	राघव मल्होत्रा	171	9.11
26	RAKESH	2K18/PS/035	राकेश	171	7.01
27	RAMNEET	2K18/PS/036	रमनीत	171	8.26
28	RASHI SRIVASTAVA	2K18/PS/037	राशि श्रीवास्तव	171	8.06
29	RITWIK SHEKHAR	2K18/PS/040	ऋत्विक शेखर	171	7.68
30	ROHIT PRASAD	2K18/PS/041	रोहित प्रसाद	171	8.35
31	SANUJ PAHUJA	2K18/PS/042	सनुज पाहुजा	173	8.19
32	SHUBHANKAR	2K18/PS/044	शुभांकर	171	7.66

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1427

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 171 or more credits.

Branch: Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	171	
33	SUMIT CHAUDHARY	2K18/PS/045	सुमित चौधरी	171	9.42
34	SUTIKSHAN BANSAL	2K18/PS/046	सुतीक्षण बंसाली	171	8.73
35	TUSHAR MEHRA	2K18/PS/048	तुषार मेहरा	171	9.38
36	VAGISHA AGGARWAL	2K18/PS/050	वागीशा अग्रवाल	171	8.91
37	YAMINI BHALLA	2K18/PS/051	यामिनी भल्ला	171	9.43

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination